MoDOT MO Department of Transportation FM18
General Services
(7 oer
Facilities Management
PLANS HOLDER LIST
Central Office Radio Tower - Jefferson City
9-100419
Bid Opening Date — April 19, 2010 @3:00 PM
Company A & W Communications Company Sabre Towers and Poles
Contact Tom White Contact
Address 100 N. Main, PO Box 66 Address 2101 Murray Street, PO Box 658
City/State/Zip Eolia, MO 63344 City/State/Zip | Sioux City, IA 51111
Phone No. 573-485-3500 1-800-530-5763 Phone No. 800-369-6699
Fax No. Fax No. 712-224-1601
Email twhite@aw-comm.com Email sales@sabrecom.com, egothier@sabrecom.com
Company Mercury Construction, Inc Company Skyview Construction & Engineering, Inc
Contact Ryan Smith Contact John Patke
Address 315 Lemay Ferry Road Suite 139 Address 101 Skyview Lane
City/State/Zip St. Louis, MO 63125 City/State/Zip | Labadie, MO 63055
Phone No. 314-544-1107 cell 314-565-9854 Phone No. 636-742-3443 cell 314-315-2621
Fax No. 314-544-0708 Fax No. 636-451-2755
Email rsmith@mercurycom.net Email skyview742@aol.com
Company Wireless Horizon Towering Company ROHN Products, LLC
Contact Larry Heisler Contact Amy Mercer
Address 7870 Mexico Road Address 6718 W. Plank Road
City/State/Zip St. Peters, MO 63376 City/State/Zip | Peoria, IL 61604
Phone No. 636-397-1341 cell 314-614-9708 Phone No. 309-633-6817
Fax No. 636-397-1416 Fax No. 309-633-2698
Email larry.heisler@wirelesshorizoninc.com Email Amy.Mercer@rohnnet.com
Company Capital Tower & Communications, Inc Company Preferred Tank & Tower
Contact Tony Martin Contact Pamela White
Address 13330 Amberly Road Address 5444 Esat Indiann Street
City/State/Zip PO Box 273 City/State/Zip | Evansville, IN 47715
Waverly Nebraska 68462

Phone No. 402.786.3333 Phone No. 270-826-7950

Fax No. 402.786.3339 Fax No. 270-826-7955

Email tonym@capitaltower.com Email pwhite@preferredtower.com
Company Trillium Development Inc. Company Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.
Contact Chuck Johnson Contact Gail Svoboda

Address 7958 County Rd 2 Address 17066 Revere Way
City/State/Zip Rice, MN 56367 City/State/Zip | Prior Lake, MN 55372
Phone No. 320-240-9086 Phone No. 952-447-6025

Fax No. 320-240-1160 Fax No. 952-447-1000

Email Barb@trilliumdev.com Email donnellh@integra.net
Company Allstate Tower Co. Inc. Company L and B Electronics, Inc.
Contact Kevin Romt Contact Lloyd Wood

Address 1100 N Adams Address PO Box 440
City/State/Zip Henderson KY 42420 City/State/Zip | Eldon, MO 65026

Phone No. 270-830-8512 Phone No. 573-392-7554

Fax No. 270-830-8475 Fax No. 573-392-1405

Email ciler@allstatetower.com Email LLOYDw@LBelect.com
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MoDOT MO Department of Transportation

General Services
Facilities Management

FM18

PLANS HOLDER LIST
Central Office Radio Tower- Jefferson City

9-100419

Bid Opening Date — April 19, 2010 @ 3:00PM
Company Spencer Contracting Co Company
Contact Scott Berry Contact
Address 3073 Arnold Tenbrook Rd. Address
City/State/Zip Arnold, MO 63010 City/State/Zip
Phone No. 314-843-5166 toll free 886-299-3014 Phone No.
Fax No. Fax No.
Email scott.berry3073@gmail.com Email
Company Company
Contact Contact
Address Address
City/State/Zip City/State/Zip
Phone No. Phone No.
Fax No. Fax No.
Email Email
Company Company
Contact Contact
Address Address
City/State/Zip City/State/Zip
Phone No. Phone No.
Fax No. Fax No.
Email Email
Company Company
Contact Contact
Address Address
City/State/Zip City/State/Zip
Phone No. Phone No.
Fax No. Fax No.
Email Email
Company Company
Contact Contact
Address Address
City/State/Zip City/State/Zip
Phone No. Phone No.
Fax No. Fax No.
Email Email
Company Company
Contact Contact
Address Address
City/State/Zip City/State/Zip
Phone No. Phone No.
Fax No. Fax No.
Email Email
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